
Lazarus Saturday 
April 27 

9:00 am 
10:00am 
11:30 am 

 

Orthros 
Divine Liturgy 
Pancake Breakfast and Service 
Projects: Church and Grounds 
Clean-up, Palm Crosses,  Food 
prep for Plaki Luncheon 

Palm Sunday 
April 28 

8:45am 
10:00am 
12:00pm 

7:00pm 

Orthros 
Divine Liturgy 
Plaki Luncheon  
Bridegroom Ma ns 

Holy Monday 
April 29 

7:00pm Bridegroom Ma ns 

Holy Tuesday 
April 30 

7:00pm Bridegroom Ma ns 

Holy Wednesday 
May 1 

3:00pm 
7:00pm 

Holy Unc on 
Bridegroom Ma ns 

Holy Thursday 
May 2 

6:00am 
6:00pm 

Vesperal Liturgy of St. Basil 
Twelve Gospels of the Crucifixion 

Holy Friday 
May 3 

9:00am 
12:30pm 

3:00pm 
7:00pm 

Holy Hours 
Holy Friday Retreat 
Vespers of Apokathelosis   
Lamenta on Services 

Holy Saturday 
May 4 

8:30am 
11:00pm 

Vesperal Liturgy of St. Basil 
Ma ns and Resurrec on: Divine  
Liturgy of Holy Pascha  

Pascha Sunday 
May 5 

11:00am Agape Service 
Easter Egg Hunt  

Holy Week Schedule 


