HOLY WEEK AND PASCHA











Holy Week Schedule

Lazarus Saturday April 27	9:00 am 10:00am 11:30 am	Orthros Divine Liturgy Pancake Breakfast and Service Projects: Church and Grounds Clean-up, Palm Crosses, Food prep for Plaki Luncheon
Palm Sunday April 28	8:45am 10:00am 12:00pm 7:00pm	Orthros Divine Liturgy Plaki Luncheon Bridegroom Matins
Holy Monday April 29	7:00pm	Bridegroom Matins
Holy Tuesday April 30	7:00pm	Bridegroom Matins
Holy Wednesday May 1	3:00pm 7:00pm	Holy Unction Bridegroom Matins
Holy Thursday May 2	6:00am 6:00pm	Vesperal Liturgy of St. Basil Twelve Gospels of the Crucifixion
Holy Friday May 3	9:00am 12:30pm 3:00pm 7:00pm	Holy Hours Holy Friday Retreat Vespers of Apokathelosis Lamentation Services
Holy Saturday May 4	8:30am 11:00pm	Vesperal Liturgy of St. Basil Matins and Resurrection: Divine Liturgy of Holy Pascha
Pascha Sunday May 5	11:00am	Agape Service Easter Egg Hunt